
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY
COMPANY; Legal Seq= 0;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201601200000
19720

01/20/2016
09:04:32

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SELF GLORIA
L

201602010000
30910

02/01/2016
09:12:03

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GIBSON LUCY
L

201605030001
46600

05/03/2016
09:10:11

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH LYNNE

201606210002
14610

06/21/2016
03:08:41

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COOPER KIM

201607080002
37600

07/08/2016
10:42:53

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARRIS
DAVID A

201608160002
91670

08/16/2016
08:10:50

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HAITHCOCK
BRENDA
ELAINE

201608160002
91770

08/16/2016
08:26:41

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY REED
STEPHANIE B

201608290003
12490

08/29/2016
02:06:27

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BENNETT
LINDA S

201609210003
44970

09/21/2016
01:44:39

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBBINS
SHARON

201610040003
63240

10/04/2016
12:53:12

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ADAMS
DENISE

201610060003
67490

10/06/2016
10:35:47

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIDSON
WILLIAM P

201611150004
20730

11/15/2016
01:56:44

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KIRKES
GWENDOLYN
LEILANI

201601140000
14500

01/14/2016
12:49:44

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TROTTER
SANDRA H

201602220000
53020

02/22/2016
09:48:05

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEIRER
DEBORAH K



201604040001
08180

04/04/2016
12:55:33

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES DAWN
RENEE

201605030001
46680

05/03/2016
09:47:29

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LINSKY DANA
E

201605030001
46780

05/03/2016
10:38:17

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILLIAMS
COURTNEY
SEMSEY

201605190001
71600

05/19/2016
01:48:40

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MORGAN
DELOIS A

201606070001
95710

06/07/2016
10:17:11

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LANGSTON
CARRIE L

201606290002
26740

06/29/2016
02:18:40

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GLENN
LOUISE

201607050002
31880

07/05/2016
12:49:54

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCOTT OLIVIA

201607250002
58640

07/25/2016
11:48:22

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WEST GINA
STRICKLAND

201607270002
62840

07/27/2016
01:38:27

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CALDERINI
MELINDA M

201610260003
93080

10/26/2016
08:41:30

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSON
ELIZABETH P

201611150004
20970

11/15/2016
03:32:08

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FAULKNER
BARBARA
KRISTINA
OWENS


