Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY; Legal Seg= 0;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201601200000 19720	01/20/2016 09:04:32	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SELF GLORIA L						
201602010000 30910	02/01/2016 09:12:03	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GIBSON LUCY L						
201605030001 46600	05/03/2016 09:10:11	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH LYNNE						
201606210002 14610	06/21/2016 03:08:41	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COOPER KIM						
201607080002 37600	07/08/2016 10:42:53	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARRIS DAVID A						
201608160002 91670	08/16/2016 08:10:50	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HAITHCOCK BRENDA ELAINE						
201608160002 91770	08/16/2016 08:26:41	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	REED STEPHANIE B						
201608290003 12490	08/29/2016 02:06:27	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BENNETT LINDA S						
201609210003 44970	09/21/2016 01:44:39	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBBINS SHARON						
201610040003 63240	10/04/2016 12:53:12	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ADAMS DENISE						
201610060003 67490	10/06/2016 10:35:47	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIDSON WILLIAM P						
201611150004 20730	11/15/2016 01:56:44	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KIRKES GWENDOLYN LEILANI						
201601140000 14500	01/14/2016 12:49:44	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TROTTER SANDRA H						
201602220000 53020	02/22/2016 09:48:05	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEIRER DEBORAH K						

201604040001	04/04/2016	EMPLOYERS	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES DAWN			
08180	12:55:33	MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY			RENEE			
201605030001 46680	05/03/2016 09:47:29	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LINSKY DANA E			
201605030001 46780	05/03/2016 10:38:17	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILLIAMS COURTNEY SEMSEY			
201605190001 71600	05/19/2016 01:48:40	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MORGAN DELOIS A			
201606070001 95710	06/07/2016 10:17:11	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LANGSTON CARRIE L			
201606290002 26740	06/29/2016 02:18:40	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GLENN LOUISE			
201607050002 31880	07/05/2016 12:49:54	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCOTT OLIVIA			
201607250002 58640	07/25/2016 11:48:22	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WEST GINA STRICKLAND			
201607270002 62840	07/27/2016 01:38:27	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CALDERINI MELINDA M			
201610260003 93080	10/26/2016 08:41:30	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSON ELIZABETH P			
201611150004 20970	11/15/2016 03:32:08	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FAULKNER BARBARA KRISTINA OWENS			